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STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2

Monday

Level 2 Acrobatics

Level 3 Acrobatics

PBT & Alixa 

Level 4 Acrobatics

Level 5&6 Acrobatics

PBT & Alixa

Level 7&8 Acrobatics

3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
7:45pm

Adult Jazz 

Adult Ballet 

9:00am
9:30am
10:45am
11:30am
11:30am

 2024 Timetable

3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm

Grade 2 Ballet

Grade 3 Ballet

Grade 4 Ballet

Pre Pointe 

Grade 5 Ballet

Intermediate Foundation Ballet

Springfield Studios

Junior Performance

Mid Performance

Acro Performance Team

Intermediate Performance 

(Team time allocation might

change dependent on

enrolments)

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Buzzy Bees

Toddler

Creative 

Mini Cheer & Acro

Prep Ballet

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
8:15pm

Grade 2 Ballet (consolidation)

Grade 5 Ballet (consolidation)

Junior Ballet

Junior Jazz

Mid Hip Hop

Intermediate Hip Hop

Adult Commercial Jazz

Adult Heels 

9:15am
9.45am
10:30am
11:15am

Toddler

Creative Dance

Mini Tap & Jazz

Prep Ballet 

Tuesday

TERM 1  29 Jan - 28 Mar

TERM 2  15 Apr - 22 Jun 
TERM 3  8 Jul - 14 Sep 

TERM 4 30 Sep - 14 Dec 

Pre-school Concert Day and
JNR/SNR Rehearsal - 16 NOV         
JNR/SNR Concert Day - 23 NOV
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Pre-primary Ballet

Primary Ballet

Pre Pro Acrobatics

Senior Jazz

Advanced Contemporary

Senior Performance

3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
6:00pm 
7:00pm
7:45pm

3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Level 1 Acrobatics

Primary Acro

Advanced Ballet

Open Tap

Junior Pointe

Intermediate Foundation Ballet

Adult Ballet and Contemporary 

Test 2 Tap & Jazz

Grade 3 Ballet (consolidation)

Bronze Tap

Bronze Jazz

Senior Musical Theatre 

Teen Jazz

Adult Tap and Jazz

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:45pm 
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

Toddler Dance

Creative Dance

Mini Cheer & Acro

Prep Ballet

9:00am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

Test 1 Tap & Jazz

Grade 4 Ballet (consolidation)

Silver Jazz

Silver Tap

Junior Musical Theatre

Teen Ballet

9:00am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am

Toddler

Creative Dance

Mini Combo (Tap, Jazz, Acro)

Prep Ballet

Wednesday

Thursday

 2024 Timetable
Springfield Studios
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Grade 1 Ballet

Junior Hip Hop

Mid Hip Hop

Hip Hop Crew

Private

Senior Hip Hop 

3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm 
6:45pm
7:15pm
8:30pm

Toddler Dance

Toddler Dance

Creative Dance 

Mini Acro & Jazz

Prep Ballet

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am

3:30pm
4:14pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:30pm

Mini Ballet

Mid Contemporary

Test 3 Tap & Jazz

Senior Contemporary

Intermediate Hip Hop

Adult Hip Hop

Elementary Jazz

Advanced Ballet

Private

Toddler

Toddler

Creative Dance

Preprimary Ballet

Mid Contemporary

Mid Acrobatics

Mid Jazz

Junior & Mid Tap

Junior Jazz

7:30am
8:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:15pm

Extension Tech

Extension Choreography

Private

Private

Private

Prep Ballet

Mini Acro & Hip Hop

Mini Cheer & Acro

Junior Ballet 

Junior Acrobatics 

Junior Contemporary 

Friday
 2024 Timetable

Springfield Studios

7:30am
8:15am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:15pm
3:00pm


