TERM 1 29 Jan - 28 Mar **TERM 2** 15 Apr – 22 Jun **TERM 3** 8 Jul – 14 Sep **TERM 4** 30 Sep - 14 Dec PRESTIGE dance centre

**Pre-school Concert Day and** JNR/SNR Rehearsal - 16 NOV **JNR/SNR Concert Day - 23 NOV** 

Tudios 2024 Timetable Springfiel



	STUDIO 1		STUDIO 2
9:15am 9.45am 10:30am 11:15am	Toddler Creative Dance Mini Tap & Jazz Prep Ballet	9:00am 9:30am 10:45am 11:30am 11:30am	Adult Jazz Adult Ballet
3:30pm 4:15pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:15pm 7:15pm 7:45pm	Level 2 Acrobatics Level 3 Acrobatics PBT & Alixa Level 4 Acrobatics Level 5&6 Acrobatics PBT & Alixa Level 7&8 Acrobatics	3:30pm 4:15pm 5:00pm 5:45pm 6:15pm 7:15pm 8:15pm	Grade 2 Ballet Grade 3 Ballet Grade 4 Ballet Pre Pointe Grade 5 Ballet Intermediate Foundation Ballet



	STUDIO 1		STUDIO 2
9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:45am 11:30am	Buzzy Bees Toddler Creative Mini Cheer & Acro Prep Ballet		
3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm	Junior Performance Mid Performance Acro Performance Team Intermediate Performance (Team time allocation might change dependent on enrolments)	3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:15pm 6:00pm 6:45pm 7:30pm 8:15pm	Grade 2 Ballet (consolidation) Grade 5 Ballet (consolidation) Junior Ballet Junior Jazz Mid Hip Hop Intermediate Hip Hop Adult Commercial Jazz Adult Heels

PRESTIGE dance centre Sprine udios 24 Timetable

neson

## STUDIO 1

## 9:00am Toddler 9:30am Creative Dance 10:15am Mini Combo (Tap, Jazz, Acro) 11:00am Prep Ballet 11:45am 3:30pm Pre-primary Ballet Primary Ballet 4:15pm Pre Pro Acrobatics 5:00pm Senior Jazz 6:00pm 7:00pm Advanced Contemporary 7:45pm Senior Performance

## **STUDIO 2**

3:30pm	Level 1 Acrobatics
<b>4:15pm</b>	Primary Acro
5:00pm	Advanced Ballet
6:00pm	Open Tap
6:30pm	Junior Pointe
7:00pm	Intermediate Foundation Ballet
8:00pm	Adult Ballet and Contemporary



	STUDIO 1	S	TUDIO 2
9:00am 9:30am 10:15am 11:00am	Toddler Dance Creative Dance Mini Cheer & Acro Prep Ballet		
3:30pm	Test 2 Tap & Jazz	3:30pm	Test 1 Tap & Jazz
4:30pm	Grade 3 Ballet (consolidation)	4:30pm	Grade 4 Ballet (consolidation)
5:00pm	Bronze Tap	5:00pm	Silver Jazz
5:45pm	Bronze Jazz	5:45pm	Silver Tap
6:30pm	Senior Musical Theatre	6:30pm	Junior Musical Theatre
7:15pm	Teen Jazz	7:15pm	Teen Ballet
8:00pm	Adult Tap and Jazz	8:00pm	

PRESTIGE dance centre Springfield Studios 2024 Timetable Friday

	STUDIO 1	S	TUDIO 2
9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:45am 11:30am	Toddler Dance Toddler Dance Creative Dance Mini Acro & Jazz Prep Ballet		
3:30pm 4:15pm 5:00pm 5:45pm 6:45pm 7:15pm 8:30pm	Grade 1 Ballet Junior Hip Hop Mid Hip Hop Hip Hop Crew <i>Private</i> Senior Hip Hop	3:30pm 4:14pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:45pm 7:30pm	Mini Ballet Mid Contemporary Test 3 Tap & Jazz Senior Contemporary Intermediate Hip Hop Adult Hip Hop

<b>STUDIO 1</b>	
-----------------	--

7:30am	Extension Tech
8:00am	Extension Choreography
9:00am	Private
9:30am	Private
10:00am	Private
10:30am	Prep Ballet
11:15am	Mini Acro & Hip Hop
12:00pm	Mini Cheer & Acro
12:45pm	Junior Ballet
1:30pm	Junior Acrobatics
2:15pm	Junior Contemporary

## STUDIO 2

7:30am	Elementary Jazz
8:15am	Advanced Ballet
9:00am	Private
9:30am	Toddler
10:00am	Toddler
10:30am	Creative Dance
11:15am	Preprimary Ballet
12:00pm	Mid Contemporary
12:45pm	Mid Acrobatics
1:30pm	Mid Jazz
2:15pm	Junior & Mid Tap
3:00pm	Junior Jazz